
Inari 

Cucumber  6.25

Avocado 6.25

Salmon 
Tuna 7.50
Seabass 6.95

Prawn 7.55

Salmon 

Tuna Seabass
Topped with Japanese
mayo, pickled onion

Tofuyaki Roll   
Tofu, cucumber, avocado, beetroot mayo

Spicy Tuna  
Spicy tuna mix,  cucumber,
mango, togarashi ,  spicy mayo

Salmon Avocado Roll
Salmon, avocado,Japanese mayo,
tobiko

Lemon Roll   
Avocado, tuna, cucumber, salmon, lemon,
teriyaki,  mayo

Veg Futomaki 
Inari, cucumber, mango, pickled onion,
avocado

Geisha Roll  
Prawn katsu, avocado, cream
cheese , teriyaki and sesame 

Creamy Salmon Roll
Salmon,cream cheese, sesame
seeds

Veg

Beef Teriyaki
Crispy chicken

Crispy Tofu 15.10

Crispy chicken
Prawn 

Tofu 15.10

Crispy chicken
Salmon (raw)

Tuna (raw)
Mixed fish (raw) 

Tofu 13.50

Spicy mayo
Sweet chilli mayo 

Teriyaki
Japanese mayo

Ponzu
Miso Dressing

14.20

14.50

14.75

Plain Rice      
Egg Fried Rice
Adobo Fried Rice
Asian Slaw      
Tobiko (1oz) 
Wasabi(1oz)
Pickled Ginger(1oz)
Japanese Curry Sauce (6oz)
Bagoong (Shrimp paste) (1oz) 1

Spicy mayo
Sweet chilli mayo 
Teriyaki
Japanese mayo
Ponzu
Miso Dressing

Salmon  
Tuna
Seabass 6.95

Tuna 7.15
Cucumber  

Avocado 5.95

Salmon  6.95 Veg  6.55

7.10

Miso soup 5.50

Japanese crispy dumplings served with
traditional spiced soy-vinegar dip.

Kaiso
Seaweed salad with shredded
carrots and light sesame-soy
dressing. Fresh and crunchy.

5.10

Young soybeans in pods served
warm finished with sea salt. 

Edamame 5.50

Adobo Wings
Aromatic, tangy, garlicky, and
slightly sweet. Wok tossed in our
Filipino soy-vinegar mix marinated
with garlic, bay leaf and black
pepper glaze.

Savoury and peppery. Wok tossed in a
blend of Chinese inspired flavours. 

Salt & pepper Wings

Salt & pepper     

Sweet potato

Togarashi

Toyomansi
Japanese Soy

3.55

Tofu 14.55

Pancit
Rice noodles stir fried with soy- garlic sauce
and crunchy veg. Simple but filling. Squeeze
With a slice of lime to elevate the taste. 

Seafood 15.10Chicken 14.95

Chicken 14.95 Tofu 14.55
Pork 14.95

Bursting flavours of tangy, umami and
creamy. This  Filipino favourite is served
with sautéed veggies and your choice of
protein 

Sizzling Sisig

Tofu 14.55

Chilli udon
Thick, chewy noodles, mixed veg and your choice
of protein stir fried in our spicy, garlicky, savoury
sauce. 
Chicken 14.95 Seafood 15.10

Tofu 14.55

Noodles wok stir fried with mixed, your
chosen protein and our sweet, salty, tangy,
and umami sauce with a hint of smokiness.

Yakisoba

Chicken 14.95 Seafood 15.10

Katsu  Curry  
Crispy golden cutlets breaded in panko
and served with separate Japanese curry,
rice and Asian slaw with miso dressing.
Chicken 
Tofu

Prawns14.50

14.10
14.95

14.95
Pork
Belly

Chicken 14.95

Kare-Kare
A rich-traditional Filipino dish, topped
with our creamy peanut kare‑kare sauce.
Ask for our bagoong (shrimp paste) to
add on your sauce for an extra kick.
Served with pakchoi, beans, aubergine
and rice.

Tofu 14.55

Wings 
7.95

Teriyaki Wings
Wok tossed in our sticky, sweet and
savoury sauce. Garnished with
sesame seeds and spring onions

Yoto Wings
Wok tossed in our slightly spicy,
sweet, buttery sauce garnished with
sesame seeds and spring onions.

Sauces:E x t r a s
3.95

4.50

4.95

2.50

2.00

2.00

3.95

1.00

Chilli squid
Crispy, marinated squid tossed
with shichimi spice, served with
spicy mayo dip

8.95
Comforting Japanese classic..
Fermented soybean miso broth, silken
tofu, wakame, spring onions. Savoury,
soothing, and umami.

Veg 6.15

Lumpia
Hand made crispy Filipino-style
spring roll served with sweet chilli
dip
Chicken 6.65

Veg

Gyoza

Chicken
Prawns 

7.55

8.10

7.10

Crispy panko-breaded prawns,
golden-fried and served with a
sweet chilli mayo

Prawn katsu 7.55

Karaage 7.50
Japanese-style chicken bites
marinated in soy, garlic, ginger.
Juicy on the inside, crispy on the
outside. Served with spicy mayo
dip.

Fluffy wheat batter balls with a
tender piece of octopus inside.
Cooked until golden, then topped
with tonkatsu, mayo, aonori,
sesame seeds and bonito flakes.

Takoyaki 7.75

Fries

Wok tossed in a blend of Chinese
inspired flavours. Bold and addictive

4.75

Sprinkled with with sea salt 
5.50

Tossed with shichimi - Japanese
spice. Served with sweet chili mayo
dip 

4.50

A p p e t i s e r s

If you have any food allergy or intolerance please let your server know
before ordering.

 We handle several dishes in our kitchen so we cannot guarantee our
dishes are completely allergen free. And whilst we do our best to

remove any small bones or shells from our dishes, there is a small
chance that some may remain. 

Can be made
Vegan

Vegetarian  Can be made
GF

U r a m a k i ( 5 p c s )
7.10Tempura Roll 

Prawn katsu, avocado, tempura
flakes, sweet chilli mayo

California Rol l   
Surimi mix, avocado, cucumber, Japanese
mayo, tobiko

7.55

Dragon Roll   
Prawn katsu, avocado, seared eel,
teriyaki sauce, sriracha

7.95

Crunchy Tiger Roll   
Prawn katsu, avocado, seared salmon
w/ teriyaki & tempura flakes

7.55

Chicken Katsu Roll  
Chicken katsu, cucumber, teriyaki, spicy
mayo

7.55 Rainbow Roll   
Surimi mix , avocado, cucumber, tuna,
prawn, salmon, spring onion

7.55

7.55

Surf n’  Turf   Roll
Prawn katsu , avocado , seared beef ,
teriyaki , spicy mayo 

7.55

Spider Futomaki roll  
Crab , cucumber , slaw , tobiko , spicy
mayo 

8.95

7.95

7.95

8.10

7.55

7.80

7.95

I n a r i  T a c o  ( 2 p c s )
Sweet soy-marinated tofu pockets
reimagined as taco shells, filled with sushi
rice and vibrant toppings.

Seared Spicy Tuna 7.50

Salmon 7.25
California 6.95

6.75

Mixed fish 7.75

Shiro Miso Ramen
Deeply savory, soul-warming, and slurp-
worthy.Shiro miso based soup with wheat
noodles, chilli oil, beans sprouts, pakchoi,

wakame, egg & your choice of protein.

15.75

15.95

6.95

7.10
Salmon 6.95 5.95

Tuna 

Crab Tempura  7.95
Prawn katsu 6.95

Sushi rice and fillings wrapped in nori seaweed,
sliced into bite-sized rolls.

T e m a k i  ( 1  p c s )
Cone-shaped sushi roll

Rice Dishes 

Glazed in our sweet and savoury teriyaki
sauce. Served with a bed of rice and
Asian slaw with miso dressing.

Teriyaki

Chicken 14.55
Beef 14.95

Salmon15.95

Lechon kawali
A tender crispy pork belly on our savoury,
slightly sweet, velvety Filipino sauce.
Served with rice and side of Asian slaw.

14.95

Stir Fried Noodles 

6.50

N i g i r i  ( 4 p c s )
Fresh fish or vegetable laid and pressed
onto seasoned sushi rice 

7.25

A b u r i  N i g i r i  ( 4 p c s )
Flamed seared nigiri with toppings

7.35
Topped with spicy
mayo, pickled onion

7.65
Topped with
Japanese mayo,
tobiko

Eel 8.10
Topped with in-house
teriyaki sauce

7.05

M A I N S
M a k i  ( 8 p c s )

S U S H I

15.75

Bao 
Soft, steamed buns filled with bold flavour
served with togarashi fries and a side of

sweet chili mayo dip.

15.95

Choose your  dressing

POKE BOWL

Japanese inspired Hawaiian dish.
Edamame beans, pickled onions,

cucumber, kaiso, carrots, avocado,
mango, sesame seeds, on a bed of sushi
rice dressed with your choice of dressing.

13.95

S a s h i m i ( 4 p c s )
Thinly sliced raw fish, served chilled and
fresh.

Eel   7.15

U n i t  3  ,  H i g h  s t r e e t  4 4 ,  S K 8  1 A ET o y o


